TRADESMAN
TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
STORAGE SOLUTIONS
FOR EVERY TRADESMAN
TRADESMAN is a manufactured brand of Drive Products – Manufacturing
Division which boast 6 state of the art manufacturing facilities with a

511101 - Slim Line
9304 - Low Profile - Beveled
7111001LP - Low Profile
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 4
CROSS BED TOOLBOXES
FULL LID - ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E F G
511101 TALF1270 - 72” ALUM SLIM LINE CROSSBED FULL LID AL.056TB No 32 61.00 70.00 16.00 12.00 5.00 4.25 11.00
7511101 TALF1270BK - 72” ALUM SLIM LINE CROSSBED FULL LID BLACK AL.056TB No 34 61.00 70.00 16.00 12.00 5.00 4.25 11.00
111002T TALF1660 - 60” ALUM CROSSBED FULL LID AL.056TB No 35 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
111002LP TALF1660 - 60” LOW PROFILE ALUM CROSSBED FULL LID AL.056TB No 32 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
7111002 TALF1660BK - 60” ALUM CROSSBED FULL LID BLACK AL.056TB No 32 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
7111002LP
TALF1660LPBK  - 60” ALUM LOW PROFILE CROSSBED FULL LID
BLACK
AL.056TB No 34 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50

WEATHERPROOF GASKETS
• Creates a tight seal to keep out moisture
and dirt.
LID STYLE:
• Standard Full Lid
• Low Profile
• Beveled
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 6
CROSS BED TOOLBOXES
GULLWING - ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E F G
111052 TALG1660 - 60” ALUM CROSSBED GULLWING LID AL.056TB No 32 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
7111052 TALG1660BK - 60” ALUM GULLWING CROSSBED BLACK AL.056TB No 34 51.50 60.75 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
111051 TALG1670 - 70” ALUM CROSSBED GULLWING LID AL.056TB No 36 61.00 70.25 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
7111051 TALG1670BK - 70” ALUM GULLWING CROSSBED BLACK AL.056TB No 38 61.00 70.25 13.00 16.00 5.50 4.25 7.50
9150T TALG581 - 70” ALUM GULLWING CROSSBED BOX AL.056TB Yes 49 61.00 70.25 13.00 20.50 5.50 4.25 9.50
79150T TALG581 - 70” ALUM GULLWING CROSSBED BOX AL.056TB Yes 49 61.00 70.25 13.00 20.50 5.50 4.25 9.50

CYLINDERS
• Keeps lid open.
WEATHERPROOF GASKETS
• Creates a tight seal to keep out moisture
and dirt.
LID STYLE:
• Standard Full Lid
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 8
CROSS BED TOOLBOXES
FLUSHMOUNT - ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E
9436T TAWB36 - 36” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 27 36.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
79436 TAWB36BK - 36” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 29 36.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
9436WB TAWB36W - 36” ALUM WIDE FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 30 36.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
79436WB TAWB36WBK - 36” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT WIDE BLACK AL.056TB No 32 36.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
9440 TAWB40 - 40” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 29 40.75 18.50 15.50 20.50 N/A
79440 TAWB47BK - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 31 40.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
9447 TAWB47 - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 34 40.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
79447 TAWB47BK - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 36 40.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
9447WB TAWB47W - 48” ALUM WIDE FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 38 47.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
79447WB TAWB47WBK - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT WIDE BLACK AL.056TB No 40 47.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
9456 TAWB56 - 56” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 38 56.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
79456 TAWB56WBK - 56” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 40 56.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
9456WB TAWB56W - 56” ALUM WIDE FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 43 56.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
79456 TAWB56WBK -56” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT WIDE BLACK AL.056TB No 45 56.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
9456WB TAWB56W - 56” ALUM WIDE FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 43 56.75 22.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
79456WB TAWB56WBK - 56” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT WIDE BLACK AL.056TB No 45 56.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
9460T TAWB60 - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 40 60.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
79460T TAWB60BK - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 42 60.75 18.50 18.50 20.50 N/A
9460SL TAWB60SL - 60” ALUM SLIM LINE FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 39 60.75 16.50 18.50 18.00 N/A
79460SL TAWB60SLBK - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SLIM LINE BLACK AL.056TB No 41 60.75 16.50 18.50 18.00 N/A
9460WB TAWB60W - 60” WIDE ALUM FLUSH MOUNT AL.056TB No 47 60.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
79460WB TAWB60WBK - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT WIDE BLACK AL.056TB No 49 60.75 22.50 18.50 24.00 N/A
86548 TSTWB47 - 48” STEEL FLUSH MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 83 48.00 20.50 19.00 16.00 4.00
76548 TSTWB47BK - 48” STEEL FLUSH MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 83 48.00 20.50 19.00 16.00 4.00
86460 TSTWB60 - 60” STEEL FLUSH MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 101 61.00 20.50 19.00 16.00 4.00
76461 TSTWB60BK - 60” STEEL FLUSH MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 101 61.00 20.50 19.00 16.00 4.00
9436WB
76548
79436WB
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS

• Added storage for smaller
items
SELF RISING GAS CYLINDERS
• Keeps lid open
WEATHERPROOF GASKETS
• Creates a tight seal to keep out moisture
and dirt
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 10
SIDE MOUNT BOXES
SIDE MOUNT - ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E F
9748 TAL480 - 48” ALUM SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 23 48.00 8.00 12.50 6.50 6.00 4.50
79748 TAL480BK - 48” ALUM SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 25 48.00 8.00 12.50 6.50 6.00 4.50
9748PB TAL480PB - 48” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 23 48.00 8.00 12.50 6.50 6.00 4.50
79748PB TAL480PBBK - 48” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 25 48.00 8.00 12.50 6.50 6.00 4.50
9760 TAL600 - 60” ALUM SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 30 60.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
79760 TAL600BK - 60” ALUM SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 32 60.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
9760PB TAL600PB - 60” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 30 60.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
79760PB TAL600PBBK - 60” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 32 60.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
9772 TAL700 - 70” ALUM SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 33 70.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.25
79772 TAL700BK - 70” ALUM SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 35 70.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
9772PB TAL700PB - 70” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT AL.056TB No 35 70.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
79772PB TAL700PBBK - 70” ALUM PUSH BUTTON SIDE MOUNT BLACK AL.056TB No 37 70.00 8.00 12.50 8.50 5.00 4.50
4448FM TALFMSB48 - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN AL.056TB No 19 48.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
74448FM TALFMSB48BK - 48” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN BLACK AL.056TB No 20 48.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
4460FM TALFMSB60 - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN AL.056TB No 23 60.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
74460FM TALFMSB60BK - 60” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN BLACK AL.056TB No 25 60.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
4470FM TALFMSB70 - 70” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN AL.056TB No 26 70.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
74470FM TALFMSB70BK - 70” ALUM FLUSH MOUNT SIDE BIN BLACK AL.056TB No 28 70.50 12.50 10.50 N/A N/A N/A
86748 TST480 - 48” STEEL SIDEMOUNT WHITE 22 GA No 43 48.25 8.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 4.25
76748 TST480BK - 48” STEEL SIDEMOUNT BLACK 22 GA No 43 48.25 8.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 4.25
86722 TST700 - 70” STEEL SIDEMOUNT WHITE 22 GA No 63 70.25 8.00 15.00 8.00 7.00 4.25
76772 TST700BK - 70” STEEL SIDEMOUNT BLACK 22 GA No 63 70.25 8.00 15.00 8.00 7.00 4.25
9772PB
79748
86748
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS

MATERIAL & FINISH
• Aluminum Checker Plate - AL.056TB -
Power coat Paint Black Aluminum
• Steel - 22GA - Powder coat Paint Black
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 12
PARTITION/COMPARTMENT
• Added storage for
smaller items
TOP MOUNT BOXES
TOP MOUNT - ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D
8272 TALPTM72 - 72” PROFESSIONAL TOP MOUNT ALUM AL.056TB No 55 72.00 12.00 22.50 9.00
8148 TALTM48 - 48” ALUM TOP MOUNT AL.056TB No 26 48.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
8160 TALTM60 - 60” ALUM TOP MOUNT AL.056TB No 33 60.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
8172T TALTM72 - 72” ALUM TOP MOUNT AL.056TB No 37 72.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
8190T TALTM90 - 90” ALUM TOP MOUNT AL.056TB No 40 90.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
8196T TALTM96 - 96” ALUM TOP MOUNT AL.056TB No 43 96.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
86148 TSTM48 - 48” STEEL TOP MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 67 48.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
76148T TSTM48BK - 48” STEEL TOP MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 67 48.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
76160 TSTM60BK - 60” STEEL TOP MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 79 60.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
76172 TSTM72BK - 72” STEEL TOP MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 93 72.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
76190 TSTM90BK - 90” STEEL TOP MOUNT BLACK 16 GA No 116 90.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
86160 TSTM60 - 60” STEEL TOP MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 79 90.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
86172 TSTM72 - 72” STEEL TOP MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 93 72.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
86190 TSTM90 - 90” STEEL TOP MOUNT WHITE 16 GA No 116 90.00 12.75 16.00 N/A
76172 76160
8272
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION

Powder coat Paint Black / White / Aluminum
• Steel - 22GA - Powder coat Paint Black
MATERIAL & FINISH
• Creates a tight seal to
keep out moisture and dirt
LATCH
• T-Handle latch
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 14
FENDERWELL BOXES
ALUMINUM & STEEL
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E F G
8225 TALFW48 - 48” ALUM FENDERWELL AL.056TB 20 48.50 8.50 20.50 16.25 21.00 12.00 9.00
78225 TALFW48BK - 48” ALUM FENDERWELL BLACK AL.056TB 22 48.50 8.50 20.50 16.25 21.00 12.00 9.00
8226 TALFW60 - 60” ALUM FENDERWELL AL.056TB 25 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
78226 TALFW60BK - 60” ALUM FENDERWELL BLACK AL.056TB 26 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
88230 TSTFW48 - 48” STEEL FENDERWELL WHITE 22 GA 33 48.50 8.50 20.50 16.50 21.00 12.00 9.00
788230 TSTFW48BK - 48” STEEL FENDERWELL BLACK 22 GA 33 48.50 8.50 20.50 16.50 21.00 12.00 9.00
78225
88230 788230
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION

Black / White
WEATHERPROOF GASKET
• Creates a tight seal to keep
out moisture and dirt
SELF RISING GAS CYLINDERS
• Keeps lid open
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 16
TRAILER TONGUE BOXES
ALUMINUM & STEEL
Mounts on trailer tongue for added storage for trailer accessories
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D
6120 TAL16TTB - 16” ALUM TRAILER TONGUE AL.056TB 21 34.00 21.00 18.00 16.00
76120 TAL16TTBBK - 16” ALUM TRAILER TONGUE BLACK AL.056TB 25 34.00 21.00 18.00 16.00
76134T TAL21TBK - 21” ALUM TRAILER TONGUE BLACK AL.056TB 25 34.00 16.00 22.50 21.00
6134T TAL21TTB - 21” ALUM TRAILER TONGUE AL.056TB 22 34.00 16.00 22.50 21.00
6220 TST16TTB - 16” STEEL TRAILER TONGUE WHITE 16 GA 50 34.00 21.00 18.00 16.00
76220 TST16TTBBK - 16” STEEL TRAILER TONGUE BLACK 16 GA 50 34.00 21.00 18.00 16.00
6234 TST21TTB - 21” STEEL TRAILER TONGUE WHITE 16 GA 53 34.00 16.00 22.50 21.00
76234 TST21TTBBK - 21” STEEL TRAILER TONGUE BLACK 16 GA 55 34.00 16.00 22.50 21.00
6220 76234
6134T
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION

out moisture and dirt
708036, 708048, 708060 (Size vary)
• Recessed
Padlock Inlets
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 18
HANDHELD TOOLBOX
ALUMINUM CHECKERPLATE
Heavy Duty Construction for your tools or beverages
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C
5124T TATB240 - 24” HANDHELD ALUM TOOLBOX AL.056TB Yes 9 24.00 9.75 9.00
4400 TALCOOLER - HEAVY DUTY ALUM COOLER AL.056TB No 20 24.00 12.00 13.00
4417 TAL1908TT - ALUM TOOL TOWER TOOLBOX AL.056TB No 11 19.00 8.00 18.00
WEATHERPROOF GASKETS
• Created a tight seal to keep
out moisture and dirt
MATERIAL & FINISH
• Aluminum Checker
Plate - AL.056TB
LIFTING HANDLE
• Stainless Steel Handle
5124T
4400
4417
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
19
ALL TERRAIN & UTILITY CHEST BOXES
ALUMINUM CHECKERPLATE
Heavy Duty Utility Chestbox mountable to ATV Front or Rear
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C
288273A TALATV36 - 36” ALUM ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE STORAGE BOX AL.056TB 25 36.75 14.50 13.50
288273BK TALATV36BK - 36” ALUM ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE STORAGE BOX BLACK AL.056TB 27 36.75 14.50 13.50
288271A TALTV32 - 32” ALUM ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE STORAGE BOX AL.056TB 17 32.00 12.00 13.50
288271BK TALTV32BK - 32” ALUM ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE STORAGE BOX BLACK AL.056TB 19 32.00 12.00 13.50
88024T TSTJ24 - 24” LIGHT DUTY SMALL UTILITY CHEST WHITE 22 GA 23 24.00 15.00 12.50
78024T TSTJ24BK - 24” LIGHT DUTY SMALL UTILITY CHEST BLACK 22 GA 23 24.00 15.00 12.50
88048 TSTJ42 - 42” LIGHT DUTY SMALL UTILITY CHEST WHITE 22 GA 60 42.00 18.00 17.00
78048 TSTJ42BK - 42” LIGHT DUTY SMALL UTILITY CHEST BLACK 22 GA 60 42.00 18.00 17.00
LIFTING HANDLE
• Stainless Steel Handle
WEATHERPROOF GASKET
• Creates a tight seal to keep

Single point locking
MATERIAL & FINISH
• .100 Aluminum CHECKERPLATE
• 14 GA Steel w/ 12 GA Steel Door
Electrostatic Powdercoat Paint in black
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 22
UNDERBODY - STANDARD
FOLD DOWN - ALUMINUM & STEEL
Standard Underbody toolboxes have: an off-set door, stainless steel t-handle, and weld-on barrel hinges
Ideal for small and light tools and accessories.
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE TRAY WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C
8224T TALUB24 - 24” ALUM UNDERBODY AL.100TB No 30 24.00 18.75 18.00
78224 TALUB24BK - 24” ALUM UNDERBODY BLACK AL.100TB No 32 24.00 18.75 18.00
8236T TALUB36 - 36” ALUM UNDERBODY AL.100TB No 40 36.00 18.75 18.00
78236 TALUB36BK - 36” ALUM UNDERBODY BLACK AL.100TB No 42 36.00 18.75 18.00
8248T TALUB48 - 48” ALUM UNDERBODY AL.100TB No 50 48.00 18.75 18.00
78248 TALUB48BK - 48” ALUM UNDERBODY BLACK AL.100TB No 50 48.00 18.75 18.00
8260T TALUB60 - 60” ALUM UNDERBODY AL.100TB No 60 60.00 18.75 18.00
78260 TALUB60BK - 60” ALUM UNDERBODY BLACK AL.100TB No 60 60.00 18.75 18.00
86224 TSTUB24 - 24” STEEL UNDERBODY WHITE 14 GA No 62 24.00 18.75 18.00
86236 TSTUB - 36” STEEL UNDERBODY WHITE 14 GA No 84 36.00 18.75 18.00
86248 TSTUB48 - 48” STEEL UNDERBODY WHITE 14 GA No 101 48.00 18.75 18.00
86260 TSTUB60 - 60” STEEL UNDERBODY WHITE 14 GA No 115 60.00 18.75 18.00
76224 TSTUB24BK - 24” STEEL UNDERBODY BLACK 14 GA No 62 24.00 18.75 18.00
76130 TSTUB30BK - 30” STEEL UNDERBODY BLACK 14 GA No 73 30.00 18.75 18.00
76236 TSTUB36BK - 36” STEEL UNDERBODY BLACK 14 GA No 84 36.00 18.75 18.00
76248 TSTUB48BK - 48” STEEL UNDERBODY BLACK 14 GA No 101 48.00 18.75 18.00
76260 TSTUB60BK - 60” STEEL UNDERBODY BLACK 14 GA No 115 60.00 18.75 18.00
86224 76236
8260T
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION

mounting plates help anchor tanks
REINFORCE BAFFLES
• Tank walls and reduce fluid
movement during transport
VENT CAPS
• Lockable vent caps to prevent
contamination
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 28
TRANSFER TANKS
TRANSFER TANKS - ALUMINUM & STEEL COMBINATION
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C
3256 TALST90/C - 90 GAL ALUM L-TANK 54” FULL LID BOX AL.100TB 120 54.00 31.25 25.50
3259 TALST100CC/C - 100 GAL ALUM BEVELED L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX AL.100TB 125 60.00 31.00 25.00
3290 TALST80/C - 80 GAL ALUM L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX AL.100TB 113 48.00 31.25 25.50
73249 TALST100CC/C/BK - 100 GAL ALUM BEVELED L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX BLACK AL.100TB 125 60.00 31.00 25.00
73256 TALST90/C/BK - 90 GAL ALUM TANK 54” FULL LID BOX BLACK AL.100TB 122 54.00 31.25 25.50
73290 TALST80/C/BK - 80 GAL ALUM L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX BLACK AL.100TB 115 48.00 31.25 25.50
76510 TLST100CC/C/BK - 100 GAL STEEL BEVELED L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX BLACK 14 GA 247 60.00 31.00 25.00
86510 TLST100/CC/C - 100 GAL STEEL BEVELED L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX WHITE 14 GA 247 60.00 31.00 25.00
86590T TLST90C - 90 GAL STEEL L-TANK 54” FULL LID BOX WHITE 14 GA 257 54.00 31.25 25.50
86648 TLST80C - 80 GAL STEEL L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX WHITE 14 GA 234 48.00 31.25 25.50
73249 3256
86590T
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
29
TRANSFER TANKS
TRANSFER TANKS - ALUMINUM & STEEL L-SHAPE
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C D E F
3110 TALST100/60 - 100 GAL ALUM L-TANK AL.100TB 97 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
3212 TALST100CC - 100 GAL ALUM BEVELED L-TANK AL.100TB 88 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 48.00
3280 TALST80 - 80 GAL ALUM L-TANK AL.100TB 81 48.00 31.25 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
3292 TALST90 - 90 GAL ALUM L-TANK AL.100TB 88 54.00 31.25 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
3296 TALLST-T96 - TWIN 48 GAL ALUM L-TANK AL.100TB 95 57.00 31.50 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
73110 TALST100/60BK - 100 GAL ALUM L-TANK BLACK AL.100TB 99 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
73212 TALST100CCBK - 100 GAL ALUM BEVELED L-TANK BLACK AL.100TB 90 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 48.00
73280 TALST80BK - 80 GAL ALUM L-TANK BLACK AL.100TB 83 48.00 31.25 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
73292 TALST90BK - 90 GAL ALUM L-TANK BLACK AL.100TB 90 54.00 31.25 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
73296 TALLST-T96BK - TWIN 48 GAL ALUM L-TANK BLACK AL.100TB 97 57.00 31.50 25.50 8.50 20.50 N/A
73510 TLST100CCBK - 100 GAL STEEL BEVELED L-TANK BLACK 14 GA 167 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 48.00
76590 TLST90/C/BK - 90 GAL STEEL L-TANK 54” FULL LID BOX BLACK 14 GA 257 54.00 31.25 25.50 N/A N/A N/A
76648 TLST80/C/BK - 80 GAL STEEL L-TANK 48” FULL LID BOX BLACK 14 GA 234 48.00 31.25 25.50 N/A N/A N/A
83510T TLST100CC - 100 GAL STEEL BEVELED L-TANK WHITE 14 GA 167 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 48.00
73098 TLST100/60BK - 100 GAL STEEL L-TANK BLACK 14 GA 184 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
73548 TLST48BK - 48 GAL STEEL L-TANK BLACK 14 GA 97 28.50 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
73580 TLST80BK - 80 GAL STEEL L-TANK BLACK 14 GA 154 48.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
73592 TLST90BK - 90  GAL STEEL L-TANK BLACK 14 GA 171 54.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
73596T TLST-T96BK - TWIN 48 GAL STEEL L-TANK BLACK 14 GA N/A 57.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
83098 TLST100/60 - 100 GAL STEEL L-TANK WHITE 14 GA 184 60.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
83548 TLST48 - 48 GAL STEEL L-TANK WHITE 14 GA 97 28.50 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
83580T TLST80 - 80 GAL STEEL L-TANK WHITE 14 GA 154 48.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
83592T TLST90 - 90 GAL STEEL L-TANK WHITE 14 GA 171 54.00 31.00 25.00 8.50 20.50 N/A
3296
73098
73280
MANUFACTURING DIVIS ION
DRIVEPRODUCTS
TRADESMAN TOOLBOXES & TANKS 30
TRANSFER TANKS
TRANSFER TANKS - ALUMINUM & STEEL RECTANGULAR
DIMENSION IN INCHES
SKU EXTENDED DESCRIPTIONS GAUGE WEIGHT
(LBS.) A B C
3155 TALRST55 - 55 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK AL.100TB 40 30.00 22.50 19.00
3198 TALRST98 - 98 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK AL.100TB 67 54.00 22.50 19.00
3199 TALRST100CC - 100 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK AL.100TB 74 48.00 23.00 23.00
3337 TALVST37 - 37 GAL ALUM VERTICAL TANK AL.100TB 37 47.75 10.00 18.50
3350 TALVST50 - 50 GAL ALUM VERTICAL TANK AL.100TB 51 60.00 12.00 18.00
73155 TALRST55BK - 55 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK AL.100TB 42 30.00 22.50 19.00
73198 TALRST98BK - 98 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK AL.100TB 69 54.00 22.50 19.00
73199 TALRST100CCBK - 100 GAL ALUM RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK AL.100TB 76 48.00 23.00 23.00
73337 TALVST37BK - 37 GAL ALUM VERTICAL TANK BLACK AL.100TB 39 47.75 10.00 18.50
73350 TALVST50BK - 50 GAL ALUM VERTICAL TANK BLACK AL.100TB 52 60.00 12.00 18.00
73010 TRST100CCBK - 100 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK 14 GA 140 48.00 23.00 23.00
73055 TRST55BK - 55 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK 14 GA 80 30.00 22.50 19.25
73090 TRST190BK - 190 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK 14 GA 212 60.00 27.00 27.00
73099 TRST98BK - 98 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK BLACK 14 GA 134 54.00 22.50 19.25
73737 TVST37BK - 37 GAL STEEL VERTICAL TANK BLACK 14 GA 77 47.75 10.50 19.00
73750 TVST50BK - 50 GAL STEEL VERTICAL TANK BLACK 14 GA 100 60.00 12.00 18.00
83010 TRST100CC - 100 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK WHITE 14 GA 140 48.00 23.00 23.00
83055 TRST55 - 55 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK WHITE 14 GA 80 30.00 22.50 19.25
83090 TRST190 - 190 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK WHITE 14 GA 212 60.00 27.00 27.00
83099 TRST98 - 98 GAL STEEL RECTANGULAR TANK WHITE 14 GA 134 54.00 22.50 19.25
83737 TVST37 - 37 GAL STEEL VERTICAL TANK WHITE 14 GA 77 47.75 10.50 19.00
83750 TVST50 - 50 GAL STEEL VERTICAL TANK WHITE 14 GA 100 60.00 12.00 18.00
3337
73010